Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score | Place
Penn Manor 2 8 29 33 38 (44) (51) (54) 110 4
Garden Spot 1 85 91 101 107 (125) (128) (149) 385 8
Dalastown 3 11 15 18 22 (25 (31) (48) 69 2
Warwick 10 19 20 30 45  (80) (81) (84) 124 5
Lancaster-Catholic 9 27 89 98 126 143 149 160 349 7
Donegal 49 68 82 94 99 (135) (139) (158) 392 9
Lancaster Mennonite 120 192
McCaskey 4 7 13 14 16 (26) (35 (60) 54 1
Manheim Township 6 12 17 21 23 (24) (34) (37) 79 3
Solanco 70 71 73 102 121 (129) (133) (140) 437 10
Central Dauphin East 103 112 146 153
Conestoga Valley 5 36 39 41 42  (47) (50) (59) 163 6
Veritas 28 114 118 184 190 (204) 634 12
Susquehanna Township 32 40 53 150 162 (177) (178) (180) 437 10
Place Name Team Time
1 Schilling, Christian GS 11;14
2 Schucker, Zachary PM 11;20
3 Daugherty, Dalton Dal 11;23
4 Fulton, John JPM 11;25
5 Morales, Zion CcVv 11;28
6 Long, Joshua MT 11;32
7 Benedict, Marrquale JPM 11,32
8 Greenawalt, Drew PM 11;35
9 McCaskey, Miles LC 11,37
10 Nick Gerencser W 11;40
11 Gable, Bryce Dal 11;42
12 Hetrick, George MT 11;48
13 Schlager, Andrew JPM 11;49
14 Galarza, Jose JPM 11;50
15 Caldwell, Braden Dal 11,54
16 Schlager, Isaac JPM 11;56
17 Hutchinson, Bryce MT 11,56
18 Orendorf, Nathaniel Dal 11,57
19 Alec Winpenny W 11,57
20 Alex Gabryluk W 11;59
21 Kager, Mitchell MT 12;00

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
22 Stayer, Daniel Dal 12;00
23 Skacel, Elijah MT 12;02
24 Rishell, Braden MT 12;02
25 Figdore, Matthew Dal 12;04

Page 2 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Page 3

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Waddell, Jacari JPM
Nicklaus, Michael LC
Martin, Noah Ver
Kramer, David PM
David Hendrix w
Viens, Thomas Dal
Morris, Dan Susq Twp
Fafel, Nicholas PM
Antonacci, Timothy MT
Standish, Emerson JPM
Martin, Konrad Ccv
Cook, Sean MT
Toomey, Aidan PM
Pham, Nikolas Ccv
Sayre, Brian Susq Twp
Haughery, Nicholas Cv
Bowman, Danny cv
Kroushl, Paul MT
Charles, Trevor PM
Matt Weber W
Dorenkamp, Evan MT
Lapp, Kyle Ccv
Zhang, Ziyue Dal
Burkholder, Adam Don
Kramer, Nick CcVv
Jacyszyn, Blake PM
Erb, Riley Dal
Andrews, Duncan Susq Twp
Julian, Matthew PM
Sacarellos, Themistokles Dal
Newirk, William MT
Morrison, Reed PM
Driendl, Joshua MT
Brubaker, Preston Ccv
Rangel, Felipe JPM
Grim, Jeffrey Dal
Paladino, Chris MT
Sechrist, Wesley Dal
Lyon, Evan PM
Lisk, Fisher JPM
Leaman, Zac Ccv
Horning, Isaac Dal
Campbell, Solomon Don
Hanuska, Daniel Dal
Kinnaman, Marshall Sol

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault

12;07
12;09
12;12
12;13
12;13
12;15
12;15
12;17
12;22
12;22
12;22
12;24
12;25
12;25
12;26
12;28
12;29
12;29
12;29
12;31
12;33
12;34
12;36
12;38
12;38
12;40
12;40
12;41
12;42
12:43
12;45
12;47
12;50
12;50
12;51
12;51
12;51
12;52
12;53
12;54
12;57
12;57
12;57
12;58
12;58



Page 4

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Workman, Patrick
Sturla, Jeffrey
Steinhauer. Thomas
Heck, Josh
Christie, Braiden
Fox, Elias
Erisman, Trey
Bye, Caleb
Bhaila, Zain

Cole Snavely
Corey Martin
Hess, Jacob
Daiz, Xavier
Adam Deckard
Colby, Drew
Turnbull, Cael
Graham, Jason
Markley, George
Hyrb, Chris

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Sol 12;58
MT 12;58
Sol 12;59
Ccv 13;00
Dal 13,02
MT 13;02
PM 13,04
PM 13;05
MT 13,08
W 13;09
W 13;12
Don 13;12
Dal 13;13
W 13;14
GS 13;16
Dal 13;19
JPM 13;20
JPM 13;21
LC 13;22

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Page 5

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Lorenzo Velez w 13;23
Kurtz, Doug GS 13;24
Hodge, Jonathan Dal 13;24
Zollner, Nick Ccv 13;25
Hess, Eli Don 13;25
Brandt, Samuel JPM 13;25
Poli, Alex Ccv 13;26
Winner, David JPM 13;28
Myers, Michael LC 13;30
Atayde, Keith Don 13;31
Lilley, Alex JPM 13;31
Leininger, Josh GS 13;33
McBride, Aidan Sol 13;34
Clark, Jesse CD East 13;35
Gutierrez, Nicholas MT 13;37
Wallace, Tre CcVv 13;41
McKenzie, Jarrid MT 13;42
Hall, Kyle GS 13;46
Matthew Knisley w 13;48
Krewson, Joshua MT 13;48
Bricen Standish W 13;51
Diener, Addison cv 13;53
Sanchez, Brandon CD East 14;01
Smith, Cameron Dal 14;03
Martin, Neil Ver 14,03
Forman, Daniel JPM 1405
Svetec, Jack MT 14,06
Zollner, Noah Ccv 14,06
Matrtin, Clay Ver 14,07
Hackett, Colin MT 14,08
Kim, Kyunghyun LM 14,09
Serrano-Silva, Jose Sol 14;10
Templin, Bryce Ccv 14;11
Malda, Michael Dal 14;13
Fisher, Michael Dal 14;14
Esbenshade, Donovan GS 14;15
McTamney-Presta, Daniel LC 14;16
Helsabeck, Keenan Dal 14;17
Taylor, Simon GS 14;17
Urbine, Wyatt Sol 14;18
Beeler, Stosh Dal 14;19
Ackiewica, Danny Ccv 14;19
Guilder, Collin Ccv 14;20
Brown, lan Sol 1420
Collin Ames W 14;20

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Page 6

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Williams, Hunter Don 14;21
Gareth Badessa w 14,21
Kurt Grossman W 14,22
Oster, Nicholas MT 14,23
Brown, Jarad Don 14;27
Martinez, Damian Sol 14,28
Hunt, Aden MT 14;32
Schaefer, Matt PM 14,33
Bowen, Brendan LC 14;34
Andrew Haines W 14,35
Lapp, Tegan cv 14,35
Egner, Matt CD East 14,41
Broich, Jackson JPM 14;44
Castaneda, Christopher Dal 14;44
Skiles, Michael GS 14,45
Ferguson, Jack Susqg Twp 14,46
Hillegass, Paul Dal 14,47
Steger, Michael MT 14;48
Miller, Corey CD East 14;50
Reed, Jacob Ccv 14;50
McCollum, Casey PM 14;51
Ramsey, Steven MT 14;52
Breighner, Ryan Dal 14,54
Cressman, Gabriel Don 14,57
Diorio, Joseph Dal 14;59
Lobeck, Sam LC 15;01
Messner, Luke MT 15;02
McGaw, Aaron Susq Twp 15;03
Rufo, Stephen Dal 15;04
Kniess, Nathaniel Dal 15;05
Stricker, Ben Sol 15;07
Reid Harpel W 15;08
Huyett, Noah Sol 15;09
Fisher, Garrett GS 15;12
Zimmerman, Dylan PM 15;13
Kyle Siegrist W 15;14
Heisler, Travis Sol 15;19
Herr, Cailen Ccv 15;24
Solbrig, Sebastion Cv 15;25
Rutter, Ben Cv 15;27
Joseph, Alex LC 15;28
Gilbert, Noah Don 15;30
Muhamad, Alfi Susq Twp 15;32
Cary, Mason Susq Twp 15;32
Bayman, Kameron Dal 15;33

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Page 7

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Mutee, Abdul
Burns, Ethan
Mummau, Clark
Long, Cooper
Hernandez, Garrett
Trkula, Trey
Freeman, Andrew
Bell, David
Foster, Adam
Bowman, John
Forbes, Nathan
Westphal, Sam
Walker, Matthew
Sensenig, Robbie

lobst, Max
Matos, David
Kauffman, Gavin
McGinnis, Nathan
Hess, Brandon
Yoffe, Matthew
McConnell, Rory
Scarle, Tyler
Jones, Aaron
Whyatt, Jason
Knepley, Pierce
Hodgson, Patrick
Bivens, Zach

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational

at Penn Manor

Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boy

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

S
Susq Twp 15;38
Ccv 15;41
Don 15;45
PM 15;47
Ver 15;47
Susq Twp 15;48
MT 15;51
Dal 15;51
MT 16;04
Ccv 16;10
Ver 16;11
MT 16;12
LM 16;13
GS 16;15
Don 16;29
Sol 16;30
GS 16;34
GS 16;36
Don 16;54
Susq Twp 16;56
MT 17;19
GS 17;36
Sol 17;45
Sol 19;31
Ver 19;36
Sol 19;45
Susq Twp 20;13

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 11 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 12 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 13 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 14 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 15 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 16 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 17 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 18 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 19 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 20 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 21 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 22 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 23 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 24 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 25 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 26 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 27 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 28 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 29 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 30 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 31 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 32 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 33 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 34 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 35 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Invitational
at Penn Manor
Friday, September 20, 2013
Jr. High Boys

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 36 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



