Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score	Place
Penn Manor	2	8	29	33	38	(44)	(51)	(54)	110	4
Garden Spot	1	85	91	101	107	(125)	(128)	(149)	385	8
Dalastown	3	11	15	18	22	(25)	(31)	(48)	69	2
Warwick	10	19	20	30	45	(80)	(81)	(84)	124	5
Lancaster-Catholic	9	27	89	98	126	143	149	160	349	7
Donegal	49	68	82	94	99	(135)	(139)	(158)	392	9
Lancaster Mennonite	120	192								
McCaskey	4	7	13	14	16	(26)	(35)	(60)	54	1
Manheim Township	6	12	17	21	23	(24)	(34)	(37)	79	3
Solanco	70	71	73	102	121	(129)	(133)	(140)	437	10
Central Dauphin East	103	112	146	153						
Conestoga Valley	5	36	39	41	42	(47)	(50)	(59)	163	6
Veritas	28	114	118	184	190	(204)			634	12
Susquehanna Township	32	40	53	150	162	(177)	(178)	(180)	437	10
·								. ,		

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Schilling, Christian	GS	11;14
2	Schucker, Zachary	PM	11;20
3	Daugherty, Dalton	Dal	11;23
4	Fulton, John	JPM	11;25
5	Morales, Zion	CV	11;28
6	Long, Joshua	MT	11;32
7	Benedict, Marrquale	JPM	11;32
8	Greenawalt, Drew	PM	11;35
9	McCaskey, Miles	LC	11;37
10	Nick Gerencser	W	11;40
11	Gable, Bryce	Dal	11;42
12	Hetrick, George	MT	11;48
13	Schlager, Andrew	JPM	11;49
14	Galarza, Jose	JPM	11;50
15	Caldwell, Braden	Dal	11;54
16	Schlager, Isaac	JPM	11;56
17	Hutchinson, Bryce	MT	11;56
18	Orendorf, Nathaniel	Dal	11;57
19	Alec Winpenny	W	11;57
20	Alex Gabryluk	W	11;59
21	Kager, Mitchell	MT	12;00

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

22	Stayer, Daniel	Dal	12;00
23	Skacel, Elijah	MT	12;02
24	Rishell, Braden	MT	12;02
25	Figdore, Matthew	Dal	12;04

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys

26 Waddell, Jacari	JPM	12;07
27 Nicklaus, Michael	LC	12;09
28 Martin, Noah	Ver	12;12
29 Kramer, David	PM	12;13
30 David Hendrix	W	12;13
31 Viens, Thomas	Dal	12;15
32 Morris, Dan	Susq Twp	12;15
33 Fafel, Nicholas	PM	12;17
34 Antonacci, Timothy	MT	12;22
35 Standish, Emerson	JPM	12;22
36 Martin, Konrad	CV	12;22
37 Cook, Sean	MT	12;24
38 Toomey, Aidan	PM	12;25
39 Pham, Nikolas	CV	12;25
40 Sayre, Brian	Susq Twp	12;26
41 Haughery, Nicholas	CV	12;28
42 Bowman, Danny	CV	12;29
43 Kroushl, Paul	MT	12;29
44 Charles, Trevor	PM	12;29
45 Matt Weber	W	12;31
46 Dorenkamp, Evan	MT	12;33
47 Lapp, Kyle	CV	12;34
48 Zhang, Ziyue	Dal	12;36
49 Burkholder, Adam	Don	12;38
50 Kramer, Nick	CV	12;38
51 Jacyszyn, Blake	PM	12;40
52 Erb, Riley	Dal	12;40
53 Andrews, Duncan	Susq Twp	12;41
54 Julian, Matthew	PM	12;42
55 Sacarellos, Themistokles	Dal	12;43
56 Newirk, William	MT	12;45
57 Morrison, Reed	PM	12;47
58 Driendl, Joshua	MT	12;50
59 Brubaker, Preston	CV	12;50
60 Rangel, Felipe	JPM	12;51
61 Grim, Jeffrey	Dal	12;51
62 Paladino, Chris	MT	12;51
63 Sechrist, Wesley	Dal	12;52
64 Lyon, Evan	PM	12;53
65 Lisk, Fisher	JPM CV	12;54
66 Leaman, Zac	CV	12;57
67 Horning, Isaac	Dal	12;57
68 Campbell, Solomon	Don	12;57
69 Hanuska, Daniel	Dal	12;58
70 Kinnaman, Marshall	Sol	12;58

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

71	Workman, Patrick	Sol	12;58
72	Sturla, Jeffrey	MT	12;58
73	Steinhauer. Thomas	Sol	12;59
74	Heck, Josh	CV	13;00
75	Christie, Braiden	Dal	13;02
76	Fox, Elias	MT	13;02
77	Erisman, Trey	PM	13;04
78	Bye, Caleb	PM	13;05
79	Bhaila, Zain	MT	13;08
80	Cole Snavely	W	13;09
81	Corey Martin	W	13;12
82	Hess, Jacob	Don	13;12
83	Daiz, Xavier	Dal	13;13
84	Adam Deckard	W	13;14
85	Colby, Drew	GS	13;16
86	Turnbull, Cael	Dal	13;19
87	Graham, Jason	JPM	13;20
88	Markley, George	JPM	13;21
89	Hyrb, Chris	LC	13;22

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013

Jr. High Boys

	3 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
90	Lorenzo Velez	W	13;23
91	Kurtz, Doug	GS	13;24
92	Hodge, Jonathan	Dal	13;24
93	Zollner, Nick	CV	13;25
94	Hess, Eli	Don	13;25
95	Brandt, Samuel	JPM	13;25
96	Poli, Alex	CV	13;26
97	Winner, David	JPM	13;28
	Myers, Michael	LC	13;30
	Atayde, Keith	Don	13;31
100	Lilley, Alex	JPM	13;31
101	Leininger, Josh	GS	13;33
102	McBride, Aidan	Sol	13;34
103	Clark, Jesse	CD East	13;35
104	Gutierrez, Nicholas	MT	13;37
105	Wallace, Tre	CV	13;41
106	McKenzie, Jarrid	MT	13;42
107	Hall, Kyle	GS	13;46
108	Matthew Knisley	W	13;48
109	Krewson, Joshua	MT	13;48
110	Bricen Standish	W	13;51
111	Diener, Addison	CV	13;53
112	Sanchez, Brandon	CD East	14;01
113	Smith, Cameron	Dal	14;03
114	Martin, Neil	Ver	14;03
115	Forman, Daniel	JPM	14;05
116	Svetec, Jack	MT	14;06
117	Zollner, Noah	CV	14;06
118	Martin, Clay	Ver	14;07
119	Hackett, Colin	MT	14;08
120	Kim, Kyunghyun	LM	14;09
121	Serrano-Silva, Jose	Sol	14;10
122	Templin, Bryce	CV	14;11
123	Malda, Michael	Dal	14;13
124	Fisher, Michael	Dal	14;14
125	Esbenshade, Donovan	GS	14;15
126	McTamney-Presta, Daniel	LC	14;16
127	Helsabeck, Keenan	Dal	14;17
128	Taylor, Simon	GS	14;17
129	Urbine, Wyatt	Sol	14;18
130	Beeler, Stosh	Dal	14;19
131	Ackiewica, Danny	CV	14;19
132	Guilder, Collin	CV	14;20
133	Brown, Ian	Sol	14;20
134	Collin Ames	W	14;20

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

	_	

135	Williams, Hunter	Don	14;21
	Gareth Badessa	W	14;21
	Kurt Grossman	W	14;22
	Oster, Nicholas	MT	14;23
	Brown, Jarad	Don	14;27
	Martinez, Damian	Sol	14;28
	Hunt, Aden	MT	14;32
	Schaefer, Matt	PM	14;33
	Bowen, Brendan	LC	14;34
	Andrew Haines	W	14;35
	Lapp, Tegan	CV	14;35
	Egner, Matt	CD East	14;41
	Broich, Jackson	JPM	14;44
	Castaneda, Christopher	Dal	14;44
	Skiles, Michael	GS	14;45
	Ferguson, Jack	Susq Twp	14;46
	Hillegass, Paul	Dal	14;47
	Steger, Michael	MT	14;48
	Miller, Corey	CD East	14;50
	Reed, Jacob	CV	14;50
	McCollum, Casey	PM	14;51
	Ramsey, Steven	MT	14;52
	Breighner, Ryan	Dal	14;54
	Cressman, Gabriel	Don	14;57
	Diorio, Joseph	Dal	14;59
	Lobeck, Sam	LC	15;01
	Messner, Luke	MT	15;02
	McGaw, Aaron	Susq Twp	15;03
	Rufo, Stephen	Dal	15;04
	Kniess, Nathaniel	Dal	15;05
	Stricker, Ben	Sol	15;07
	Reid Harpel	W	15;08
	Huyett, Noah	Sol	15;09
	Fisher, Garrett	GS	15;12
	Zimmerman, Dylan	PM	15;13
	Kyle Siegrist	W	15;14
171	Heisler, Travis	Sol	15;19
	Herr, Cailen	CV	15;24
173		CV	15;25
	Rutter, Ben	CV	15;27
175	Joseph, Alex	LC	15;28
176	Gilbert, Noah	Don	15;30
177	Muhamad, Alfi	Susq Twp	15;32
178	Cary, Mason	Susq Twp	15;32
179	-	Dal	15;33
	•		,

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

180	Mutee, Abdul	Susq Twp	15;38
181	Burns, Ethan	CV	15;41
182	·	Don	15;45
183	Long, Cooper	PM	15;47
184	Hernandez, Garrett	Ver	15;47
185	Trkula, Trey	Susq Twp	15;48
186	Freeman, Andrew	MT	15;51
187	Bell, David	Dal	15;51
188	Foster, Adam	MT	16;04
189	Bowman, John	CV	16;10
190	Forbes, Nathan	Ver	16;11
191	Westphal, Sam	MT	16;12
	•	LM	•
192	•		16;13
193	Sensenig, Robbie	GS	16;15
195	lobst, Max	Don	16;29
196	Matos, David	Sol	16;30
197	,	GS	16;34
198	McGinnis, Nathan	GS	16;36
199	Hess, Brandon	Don	16;54
200	Yoffe, Matthew	Susq Twp	16;56
201	McConnell, Rory	MT .	17;19
202	Scarle, Tyler	GS	17;36
203	Jones, Aaron	Sol	17;45
204		Sol	19;31
205	Knepley, Pierce	Ver	19;36
206	Hodgson, Patrick	Sol	19;45
207	Bivens, Zach	Susq Twp	20;13
	,		==,.•

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**

Penn Manor Invitational at Penn Manor Friday, September 20, 2013 **Jr. High Boys**